ICELAND/NORWAY CRUISE2026

Northern Europe, wunights

MSC Virtuosa
Leaving from: Southampton (London)

Price for an inside cabin pp including drinks/wifi package $4,151 pp

Price for an inside cabin pp without drinks/wifi package $3,661 pp

Price for oceanview cabin pp including drinks/wifi package $4,811 pp

Price for oceanview cabin pp without drinks/wifi package $4,321 pp

Price for balcony cabin pp including drinks/wifi package $5,131 pp

Price for balcony cabin pp without drinks/wifi package $4,641 pp

ITINERARY

Day1

Day 2

Day 3

Day 4

Day 5

Dayé

Day7

Day8

Day 9

Day 10

Day 1l

Day12

Day13

Day 14

Dayl1s

Saturday, 06 Jun 2026

Sunday, 07 Jun 20246

Monday, 08 Jun 2026

Tuesday, 09 Jun 20286

Wednesday, 10 Jun 2026

Thursday, 11 Jun 2024

Friday, 12 Jun 2026

Saturday, 13 Jun 2026

Sunday, 14 Jun 20246

Monday, 15 Jun 2026

Tuesday, 16 Jun 2026

Wednesday, 17 Jun 20248

Thursday, 18 Jun 2026

Friday, 19 Jun 2026

Saturday, 20 Jun 2026

Southampton (London),United
Kingdom

Akureyri, Iceland

Isafjordur, Iceland *

Reykjavik, Iceland

Reykjavik, Iceland

Maloy, Norway

Hellesylt, Norway

Sandnes, Norway

At sea

Southampton (London) United
Kingdom

Arrival: -

Arrival: 07:00

Arrival: 12:00

Arrival: 07:00

Arrival: 08:00

Arrival: 00:01

Arrival: 11:00

Arrival: 07:00

Arrival: 14:00

Arrival: 09:00

Departure: 19:00

Departure: 19:00

Departure: 20:00
Departure: 19:00
Departure: 23:59

Departure: 14:00

Departure: 20:00

Departure: 19:00

Departure: 20:00

Departure: -



